Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Adams - (1240848) - Greenwich Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
48.58
50.25
50.51
51.19
52.65
52.88

52.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
48.58
52.65
50.51
52.95
52.88
50.25

51.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

199
179
177
170
156
154
153

WA Pts

199
156
177
153
154
179

170

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H

I I I I =T

Date

11/10/16
04/10/15
29/11/15
20/09/15
19/12/15
13/10/15
25/10/15

Date

11/10/16
19/12/15
29/11/15
25/10/15
13/10/15
04/10/15
20/09/15

Meet

Greenwich Royals Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Bexley Short Course Open

Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming Championships
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Kent County ASA Development Meet
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Venue Club Swam Under

London Gwich Royals
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
London
Dagenham Gwich Royals
Eltham

Gillingham
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