Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Adams - (1240848) - Greenwich Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.58	199	Н	11/10/16	Greenwich Royals Club Championships	London	Gwich Royals	4
50.25	179	Н	04/10/15	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3
50.51	177	Н	29/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
51.19	170	Н	20/09/15	Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming Championships	London		4
52.65	156	F	19/12/15	Christmas at Dagenham	Dagenham	Gwich Royals	3
52.88	154	Н	13/10/15	Greenwich Royals Club Championships	Eltham		4
52.95	153	Н	25/10/15	Kent County ASA Development Meet	Gillingham		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
48.58	199	Н	11/10/16	Greenwich Royals Club Championships	London	Gwich Royals	4
52.65	156	F	19/12/15	Christmas at Dagenham	Dagenham	Gwich Royals	3
50.51	177	Н	29/11/15	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath		3
52.95	153	Н	25/10/15	Kent County ASA Development Meet	Gillingham		3
52.88	154	Н	13/10/15	Greenwich Royals Club Championships	Eltham		4
50.25	179	Н	04/10/15	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham		3
51.19	170	Н	20/09/15	Greenwich Borough Annual Swimming Championships	London		4